
Montly Inspection List 05/01/2023

David Chung

Date
Address Type Completed Result Permit CostRecord # Scheduled

PEXC-002-23 17370 AVILLA BLVD FRAMING 04/10/23 04/06/23 0.00

PEXC-004-23 18449 SAN JOSE BLVD FRAMING 04/11/23 04/06/23 50.00

Total Inspections: 2 50.00
Report Summary

Inspection.DateTimeScheduled
Between  4/1/2023 12:00:00 AM
AND 4/30/2023 11:59:59 PM

George Beattie

Date
Address Type Completed Result Permit CostRecord # Scheduled

PM230014 19370 W 11 MILE RD Final 04/04/23 105.00

PP230025 17571 SAN ROSA BLVD Final 04/04/23 04/03/23 Approved 145.00

PM230026 18877 SUNBRIGHT AVE Final 04/06/23 120.00

PP230025 17571 SAN ROSA BLVD Final 04/06/23 04/04/23 Approved 145.00

PM220100 18191 REDWOOD AVE Final 04/11/23 04/11/23 Approved 185.00

PM230001 18732 SAN JOSE BLVD Final 04/11/23 04/11/23 Approved 130.00

PP230026 27710 EVERGREEN RD Rough 04/11/23 04/12/23 Approved 150.00

PP230016 27800 RAINBOW CIR Rough 04/11/23 04/05/23 Canceled 145.00

PM230025 27470 LATHRUP BLVD Rough 04/11/23 04/12/23 Approved 90.00

PM230033 27710 EVERGREEN RD Rough 04/11/23 04/12/23 Approved 80.00

PM230019 18200 LINCOLN DR Final 04/11/23 04/12/23 Disapproved 185.00

PM230030 28451 ELDORADO PL Rough 04/13/23 04/11/23 Canceled 145.00

PP230016 27800 RAINBOW CIR Rough 04/13/23 04/12/23 Disapproved 145.00

PM230034 19328 SARATOGA BLVD Rough 04/13/23 04/13/23 Approved 65.00

PP220041 18100 CORAL GABLES AVE Final 04/18/23 04/18/23 Approved 120.00

PP230016 27800 RAINBOW CIR Re-Inspection 04/18/23 04/17/23 Approved 145.00

PM230030 28451 ELDORADO PL Rough 04/18/23 04/18/23 Approved 145.00

PP230021 27800 SOUTHFIELD RD Rough 04/18/23 04/18/23 Disapproved 180.00

PM230019 18200 LINCOLN DR Final 04/18/23 04/18/23 Approved 185.00

PM230029 17567 RAMSGATE DR Final 04/20/23 04/20/23 Approved 125.00

PM220091 28711 SUNSET W BLVD Final 04/20/23 04/18/23 Canceled 155.00

PM230016 27741 RAINBOW CIR Air Test 04/20/23 04/20/23 Approved 135.00

PM230016 27741 RAINBOW CIR Final 04/20/23 04/20/23 Approved 135.00

PM230021 18180 ROSELAND BLVD Final 04/20/23 04/20/23 Approved 105.00

PM230018 18260 WILTSHIRE BLVD Final 04/25/23 04/25/23 Approved 175.00



Final

PM230032 18736 CAMBRIDGE BLVD Final 04/25/23 04/25/23 Approved 190.00

PM230004 18250 RAINBOW DR Final 04/25/23 04/25/23 Approved 165.00

PM230037 18330 RAINBOW DR Final 04/27/23 04/27/23 Approved 100.00

PM230043 26740 SOUTHFIELD RD Rough 04/27/23 250.00

PM220091 28711 SUNSET W BLVD Final 04/27/23 04/27/23 Approved 155.00

Total Inspections: 30 4,300.00
Report Summary

Inspection.DateTimeScheduled
Between  4/1/2023 12:00:00 AM
AND 4/30/2023 11:59:59 PM

Jim Wright

Date
Address Type Completed Result Permit CostRecord # Scheduled

CRes-230012 17555 WILTSHIRE BLVD Initial 04/03/23 04/05/23 Canceled 0.00

Total Inspections: 1 0.00
Report Summary

Inspection.DateTimeScheduled
Between  4/1/2023 12:00:00 AM
AND 4/30/2023 11:59:59 PM

McKenna plan review

Date
Address Type Completed Result Permit CostRecord # Scheduled

PB230015 17585 WILTSHIRE BLVD Final 04/19/23 453.92

Total Inspections: 1 453.92
Report Summary

Inspection.DateTimeScheduled
Between  4/1/2023 12:00:00 AM
AND 4/30/2023 11:59:59 PM

Michael Moceri

Date
Address Type Completed Result Permit CostRecord # Scheduled

CRes-230003 18570 SAN JOSE BLVD Initial 04/05/23 04/05/23 Locked Out 0.00

CRes-230012 17555 WILTSHIRE BLVD Initial 04/05/23 04/05/23 Complied 0.00

PB190102 26727 SOUTHFIELD RD Final 04/05/23 04/05/23 Approved 3,910.00

PF230007 28650 SUNSET W BLVD Plan Review 04/11/23 04/12/23 Approved 80.00

PB190057 18732 SAN JOSE BLVD Final 04/12/23 04/03/23 Approved 810.00

PB220004 27470 LATHRUP BLVD Brick flashing 04/12/23 04/12/23 Disapproved 954.00

PTS-230002 28821 SOUTHFIELD RD Sign Review 04/12/23 04/12/23 Approved 15.00



Sign Review

PB220004 27470 LATHRUP BLVD Rough 04/12/23 04/12/23 Partially Approved954.00

PB230022 18625 CAMBRIDGE BLVD Plan Review 04/12/23 04/18/23 Approved 2,184.00

PB230011 27800 RAINBOW CIR Rough 04/14/23 04/12/23 Partially Approved394.00

CCLL-220057 18411 W 12 MILE RD 201 Building Inspection04/14/23 04/14/23 Complied 0.00

PCP-230001 27424 RAINBOW CIR Initial 04/14/23 04/14/23 Approved 80.00

PF230007 28650 SUNSET W BLVD Final 04/19/23 04/19/23 Approved 80.00

PF230007 28650 SUNSET W BLVD Posthole 04/19/23 04/19/23 Approved 80.00

PF230008 18470 SANTA ANN AVE Plan Review 04/19/23 04/19/23 Approved 0.00

PF230006 18780 BUNGALOW DR Posthole 04/19/23 04/19/23 Approved 120.00

PF230009 18504 ROSELAND BLVD Plan Review 04/19/23 04/19/23 Approved 135.00

PB230019 17579 CAMBRIDGE BLVD Final 04/19/23 04/19/23 Approved 210.00

PB220108 27101 ELDORADO PL Final 04/19/23 04/19/23 Approved 170.00

PB220004 27470 LATHRUP BLVD Rough 04/21/23 04/21/23 Approved 954.00

PS230003 26710 SOUTHFIELD RD Final 04/21/23 04/21/23 Approved 165.00

PB220116 19328 SARATOGA BLVD Rough for framing04/21/23 04/21/23 Approved 1,444.00

PB220004 27470 LATHRUP BLVD Insulation 04/21/23 04/21/23 Approved 954.00

CCLL-23007 27313 SOUTHFIELD RD Building Inspection04/26/23 04/26/23 Complied 0.00

PB230027 18466 MIDDLESEX AVE Final 04/26/23 04/26/23 Approved 210.00

PTS-230002 28821 SOUTHFIELD RD Follow-up 04/28/23 04/28/23 Approved 15.00

Total Inspections: 26 14,078.00
Report Summary

Inspection.DateTimeScheduled
Between  4/1/2023 12:00:00 AM
AND 4/30/2023 11:59:59 PM

Paul Cronk

Date
Address Type Completed Result Permit CostRecord # Scheduled

PE230011 19370 W 11 MILE RD Final 04/04/23 04/04/23 Approved 70.00

PE230022 28626 SUNSET W BLVD Rough 04/04/23 04/05/23 Disapproved 105.00

PE220119 18191 REDWOOD AVE Final 04/06/23 04/06/23 Approved 105.00

PE230034 18877 SUNBRIGHT AVE Final 04/06/23 04/06/23 Approved 145.00

PE230029 27601 SOUTHFIELD RD 8877 04/06/23 03/31/23 Approved 145.00

PE230014 27800 RAINBOW CIR Re-Inspection 04/06/23 04/05/23 Approved 480.00

PE230019 18200 LINCOLN DR Final 04/11/23 04/11/23 Approved 180.00

PE230021 18200 LINCOLN DR Final 04/11/23 04/11/23 Approved 120.00

PE230033 27470 LATHRUP BLVD Rough 04/11/23 04/11/23 Disapproved 250.00

PE230035 27710 EVERGREEN RD Rough 04/11/23 04/11/23 Approved 115.00

PE230022 28626 SUNSET W BLVD Re-Inspection 04/11/23 04/11/23 Approved 105.00

PE230033 27470 LATHRUP BLVD Rough 04/13/23 04/13/23 Approved 250.00

PE230030 26740 SOUTHFIELD RD Final 04/18/23 04/18/23 Approved 127.00

PE230012 28451 ELDORADO PL Final 04/18/23 04/18/23 Approved 155.00



PE220111 28711 SUNSET W BLVD Final 04/18/23 04/18/23 Canceled 95.00

PE230036 17567 RAMSGATE DR Final 04/20/23 04/20/23 Approved 95.00

PE230024 26710 SOUTHFIELD RD Final 04/20/23 04/20/23 Approved 90.00

PE230038 18736 CAMBRIDGE BLVD Final 04/25/23 04/25/23 Approved 95.00

PE230017 18260 WILTSHIRE BLVD Final 04/25/23 04/25/23 Approved 137.00

PE230004 18250 RAINBOW DR Final 04/25/23 04/25/23 Approved 135.00

PE230041 18330 RAINBOW DR Final 04/27/23 04/27/23 Approved 95.00

PE230016 27800 SOUTHFIELD RD Final 04/27/23 04/27/23 Approved 105.00

PE220111 28711 SUNSET W BLVD Final 04/27/23 04/27/23 Approved 95.00

Total Inspections: 23 3,374.00
Report Summary

Inspection.DateTimeScheduled
Between  4/1/2023 12:00:00 AM
AND 4/30/2023 11:59:59 PM

William Diamond

Date
Address Type Completed Result Permit CostRecord # Scheduled

E22-0024 18250 RAINBOW DR Re-Inspection 04/03/23 0.00

E23-0008 28871 SOUTHFIELD Re-Inspection 04/03/23 0.00

E23-0047 28200 SOUTHFIELD RD Re-Inspection 04/10/23 04/10/23 Complied 0.00

E21-0205 28625 SOUTHFIELD RD Re-Inspection 04/11/23 04/11/23 No Change 0.00

E23-0118 27356 GOLDENGATE W DR Re-Inspection 04/11/23 04/11/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0191 27480 GOLDENGATE W DR Ordinance 04/11/23 04/11/23 No Violation 0.00

E23-0192 19067 RAINBOW DR Ordinance 04/11/23 04/11/23 Partially Complied0.00

E23-0193 18741 ROSELAND BLVD Ordinance 04/11/23 0.00

E23-0194 28650 SUNSET W BLVD Ordinance 04/11/23 04/11/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0117 28551 SOUTHFIELD RD 200 Re-Inspection 04/11/23 04/11/23 No Change 0.00

E23-0180 18266 RAINBOW DR Re-Inspection 04/11/23 04/11/23 No Change 0.00

E23-0181 27721 BLOOMFIELD DR Re-Inspection 04/11/23 04/11/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0195 19111 SARATOGA BLVD Ordinance 04/12/23 04/12/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0196 18476 ROSELAND BLVD Ordinance 04/12/23 04/12/23 No Violation 0.00

E23-0197 18476 ROSELAND BLVD Ordinance 04/12/23 04/12/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0198 28220 LATHRUP BLVD Ordinance 04/13/23 04/13/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0199 27270 LATHRUP BLVD Ordinance 04/13/23 04/13/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0200 18625 BUNGALOW DR Ordinance 04/13/23 04/13/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0201 18210 W 11 MILE RD Ordinance 04/13/23 04/13/23 Not Complied 0.00

E23-0202 18191 REDWOOD AVE Ordinance 04/13/23 04/13/23 No Violation 0.00

E23-0203 18440 SAN JOSE BLVD Ordinance 04/13/23 04/13/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0204 18260 W 11 MILE RD Ordinance 04/13/23 04/13/23 No Violation 0.00

E23-0205 18175 AVILLA BLVD Ordinance 04/13/23 04/13/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0206 26740 LATHRUP BLVD Ordinance 04/13/23 04/13/23 No Violation 0.00

E23-0207 27601 CALIFORNIA SW DR Ordinance 04/13/23 04/13/23 Violation(s) 0.00



Ordinance

E23-0208 18280 WILTSHIRE BLVD Ordinance 04/13/23 04/13/23 No Violation 0.00

E23-0209 28240 ELDORADO PL Ordinance 04/13/23 04/13/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0194 28650 SUNSET W BLVD Ordinance 04/14/23 04/14/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0013 17651 Twelve Mile Re-Inspection 04/14/23 04/14/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0210 26215 LATHRUP BLVD Ordinance 04/14/23 04/14/23 Partially Complied0.00

E23-0211 17347 CORAL GABLES AVE Ordinance 04/14/23 04/20/23 No Change 0.00

E23-0212 17651 Twelve Mile Ordinance 04/14/23 04/14/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0213 26760 LATHRUP BLVD Ordinance 04/14/23 04/14/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0214 18564 DOLORES AVE Ordinance 04/14/23 04/14/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0215 18550 W GLENWOOD BLVD Ordinance 04/14/23 04/14/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0216 18541 DOLORES AVE Ordinance 04/14/23 04/14/23 Not Complied 0.00

E23-0217 26400 LATHRUP BLVD Ordinance 04/14/23 04/14/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0216 18541 DOLORES AVE Re-Inspection 04/14/23 04/14/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0217 26400 LATHRUP BLVD Re-Inspection 04/14/23 04/14/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0214 18564 DOLORES AVE Re-Inspection 04/17/23 04/18/23 Complied 0.00

E22-0327 18490 ROSELAND BLVD Re-inspection 04/17/23 04/18/23 No Change 0.00

E23-0215 18550 W GLENWOOD BLVD Re-Inspection 04/17/23 04/18/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0219 27680 MORNINGSIDE PLZ Ordinance 04/17/23 04/17/23 No Change 0.00

E23-0218 17559 MEADOWOOD AVE Ordinance 04/17/23 04/18/23 Not Complied 0.00

E21-0158 27754 RACKHAM DR Re-Inspection 04/17/23 04/18/23 Partially Complied0.00

E23-0197 18476 ROSELAND BLVD Re-Inspection 04/17/23 04/18/23 No Change 0.00

E23-0180 18266 RAINBOW DR Re-Inspection 04/18/23 04/19/23 Partially Complied0.00

E23-0192 19067 RAINBOW DR Re-Inspection 04/18/23 04/19/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0221 26060 SOUTHFIELD RD Ordinance 04/18/23 04/19/23 No Violation 0.00

E23-0222 28939 SOUTHFIELD RD Ordinance 04/18/23 04/18/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0117 28551 SOUTHFIELD RD 200 Re-Inspection 04/18/23 04/19/23 No Change 0.00

E23-0196 18476 ROSELAND BLVD Re-Inspection 04/19/23 04/19/23 No Violation 0.00

E21-0205 28625 SOUTHFIELD RD Re-Inspection 04/19/23 0.00

E23-0220 28725 BLOOMFIELD DR Ordinance 04/19/23 04/19/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0223 18421 SARATOGA BLVD Ordinance 04/19/23 04/19/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0224 28684 BLACKSTONE DR Ordinance 04/19/23 04/19/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0225 28012 ELDORADO PL Ordinance 04/19/23 04/19/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0054 27700 EVERGREEN RD Re-Inspection 04/20/23 04/20/23 No Change 0.00

E23-0226 18127 AVILLA BLVD Ordinance 04/20/23 04/20/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0198 28220 LATHRUP BLVD Re-Inspection 04/20/23 04/20/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0205 18175 AVILLA BLVD Re-Inspection 04/20/23 04/20/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0203 18440 SAN JOSE BLVD Re-Inspection 04/20/23 04/20/23 No Change 0.00

E23-0207 27601 CALIFORNIA SW DR Re-Inspection 04/20/23 04/20/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0223 18421 SARATOGA BLVD Re-Inspection 04/20/23 04/20/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0195 19111 SARATOGA BLVD Re-Inspection 04/21/23 04/21/23 No Change 0.00

E23-0212 17651 Twelve Mile Re-Inspection 04/21/23 04/21/23 Partially Complied0.00

E23-0142 26606 SOUTHFIELD RD Re-Inspection 04/21/23 04/21/23 No Violation 0.00

E23-0227 27798 CALIFORNIA NE DR Ordinance 04/21/23 04/21/23 Violation(s) 0.00



E23-0228 17565 MEADOWOOD AVE Ordinance 04/21/23 04/21/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0213 26760 LATHRUP BLVD Re-Inspection 04/21/23 04/21/23 Partially Complied0.00

E23-0224 28684 BLACKSTONE DR Re-Inspection 04/24/23 04/24/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0226 18127 AVILLA BLVD Re-Inspection 04/24/23 04/24/23 No Violation 0.00

E23-0220 28725 BLOOMFIELD DR Re-Inspection 04/24/23 04/24/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0241 27890 EVERGREEN RD Ordinance 04/24/23 0.00

E23-0222 28939 SOUTHFIELD RD Re-Inspection 04/25/23 04/25/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0229 28650 SUNSET W BLVD Ordinance 04/25/23 04/25/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0230 28626 SUNSET W BLVD Ordinance 04/25/23 04/25/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0231 28725 BLOOMFIELD DR Ordinance 04/25/23 04/25/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0232 28711 SUNSET W BLVD Ordinance 04/25/23 04/25/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0233 27453 RAINBOW CIR Ordinance 04/25/23 04/25/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0234 27877 RAINBOW CIR Ordinance 04/25/23 04/25/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0235 17415 AVILLA BLVD Ordinance 04/25/23 04/25/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0236 17545 MEADOWOOD AVE Ordinance 04/25/23 04/25/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0237 26500 LATHRUP BLVD Ordinance 04/25/23 04/25/23 Not Complied 0.00

E23-0238 28075 LATHRUP BLVD Ordinance 04/25/23 04/25/23 Not Complied 0.00

E23-0239 28910 LATHRUP BLVD Ordinance 04/25/23 04/25/23 Not Complied 0.00

E23-0240 27461 GOLDENGATE W DR Ordinance 04/25/23 04/25/23 Not Complied 0.00

E23-0242 27768 LATHRUP BLVD Ordinance 04/25/23 04/25/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0227 27798 CALIFORNIA NE DR Re-Inspection 04/25/23 04/25/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0180 18266 RAINBOW DR Re-Inspection 04/26/23 04/26/23 Partially Complied0.00

E23-0239 28910 LATHRUP BLVD Re-Inspection 04/26/23 04/26/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0243 18740 SAN DIEGO BLVD Ordinance 04/26/23 04/26/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0244 18535 W GLENWOOD BLVD Ordinance 04/26/23 04/26/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0245 18512 SAN DIEGO BLVD Ordinance 04/26/23 04/26/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0246 18531 SAN DIEGO BLVD Ordinance 04/26/23 04/26/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0248 17525 CORAL GABLES AVE Ordinance 04/26/23 04/26/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0237 26500 LATHRUP BLVD Re-Inspection 04/26/23 04/26/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0238 28075 LATHRUP BLVD Re-Inspection 04/26/23 04/26/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0201 18210 W 11 MILE RD Re-Inspection 04/27/23 04/27/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0117 28551 SOUTHFIELD RD 200 Re-Inspection 04/27/23 04/27/23 Partially Complied0.00

E23-0249 18184 KILBIRNIE AVE Ordinance 04/27/23 04/27/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0158 27215 GOLDENGATE W DR Re-Inspection 04/28/23 04/28/23 Partially Complied0.00

E23-0247 18492 W GLENWOOD BLVD Ordinance 04/28/23 04/28/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0250 28871 SOUTHFIELD Ordinance 04/28/23 04/28/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0251 27828 LATHRUP BLVD Ordinance 04/28/23 04/28/23 Violation(s) 0.00

E23-0162 27475 GOLDENGATE W DR Re-Inspection 04/28/23 04/28/23 No Change 0.00

E23-0210 26215 LATHRUP BLVD Re-Inspection 04/28/23 04/28/23 No Violation 0.00

E23-0212 17651 Twelve Mile Re-Inspection 04/28/23 04/28/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0242 27768 LATHRUP BLVD Re-Inspection 04/28/23 04/28/23 Complied 0.00

E23-0195 19111 SARATOGA BLVD Re-Inspection 04/28/23 04/28/23 No Change 0.00

Total Inspections: 110 0.00



Report Summary

Inspection.DateTimeScheduled
Between  4/1/2023 12:00:00 AM
AND 4/30/2023 11:59:59 PM


